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3kV

R20 (090) P-hlavní - Ústi nad Labem, Děčín
R44 (090) P-M’kovo - Kralupy nad Vltavou
S49 (091) Hostivař - Liben - Roztoky u Prahy

(231) P-hlavní - Hradec Králove
S2 P-M’kovo - Lysa - Kolín

S22 P-M’kovo - Lysa - Milovice
S9 (Benešov) - P-hlavní - Čelákovice

R21 (070) Vršovice - P-hlavní - Tanwald
R43/S3 Vršovice - P-hlavní - Mlada Boleslav
S34 P. M’kovo - Praha-Čakovice (KŽC)

(221) P-hlavní - České Budějovice
S9 P-hlavní - Benešov u Prahy

(001) P-hlavní - Kolín - Ostrava/Brno
S1 P-M’kovo - Kolín

(210) S8 Čerčany
        S88 Dobřiš

(171) P-hlavní - Plzeň - Cheb
S7 P-hlavní - Beroun

(173) S6 P-hlavní - Rudná u Prahy - Beroun

(122) S65 P-hlavní - Hostivice
                - Rudná u Prahy

(120) R24 P-M’kovo - Hostivice - Rakovník
S5 P-M’kovo - Kladno

“Prague Semmering”

Nové Spojení 2008 1872

closed 2008
now a cycle track

S49

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

3kV

1980

BUBNY
Praha-Bubny Vltavská was a temporary
terminus station July 2017 to June 2020

whilst the viaduct between there and
Masarykovo was reconstructed.

Praha-Bubny station was closed to
passengers during this period.
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Other railways
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Metro
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Tram (no regular service)
Tram route / tram terminus
Part time route / terminus
Heritage tram (see text)
Electrified rail line (3kV)3kV

4123

HERITAGE TRAMS
23 All-day route mainly using older

Tatra T3 trams

Museum tram routes
 Summer only (special fares):
41 Sats & Suns (also Weds in July/Aug)
42 Sats & Suns (daily July/Aug)

2022


